cytiva.com
Fig 1. Magnetic Mixer system.
MIXING SYSTEMS
Magnetic
The Magnetic Mixer is a well-established single-use (SU) mixing
system ideal for solid to liquid applications requiring efficient
mixing. It is a mobile, flexible, and modular mixing system
that provides reproducible SU mixing from 6 to 3000 L in a wide

sampling port.
8
Ordering information
Magnetic Mixer drive units
Product Product code
Magnetic Mixer drive unit gen IV – CE/UL MMG403
Magnetic Mixer drive unit – 100 to 120 V
(fixed US plug)
DU011
Magnetic Mixer drive unit – 200 to 240 V
(exchangeable plug)
DU010*
* Power cord required (ordering information below).
Magnetic Mixer standard SUS (round)
Round design with 4 in. powder port† and Allegro film.
Volume Product code
30 L† 6404-1242C
50 L 6404-1102F
100 L 6404-1241W
200 L 6404-1155G
350 L 7404-1105Q
500 L 7404-0998R
1000 L 6404-1221Y
2000 L 6404-1221L
† 30 L round Magnetic Mixer has a 2 in. powder port.
Magnetic Mixer standard SUS (cubical)
Cubical design with 4 in. powder port and Allegro film.
Volume Product code
50 L 7404-1105M
100 L 6404-1156Z
200 L 7404-0999B
400 L 6404-1127L
650 L 7404-0998T
1000 L 6404-1129H
1500 L 6404-1349T
2000 L 6404-1285S
Magnetic Mixer standard SUS (general use)
Cubical general use design with 4 in. powder port and Allegro film.
Volume Product code
50 L 7404-1357C
100 L 7404-1358B
200 L 7404-1358J
400 L 7404-1360A
650 L 7404-1360B
1000 L 7404-1360E
1500 L 7404-1483S
2000 L 7404-1367C
Magnetic Mixer standard SUS (filtered product)
Cubical filtered product design with sanitary outlet design and
Allegro film.
Volume Product code
50 L 7404-1445V
100 L 7404-1452G
200 L 7404-1445S
400 L 7404-1442P
650 L 7404-1452F
1000 L 7404-1443B
1500 L 7404-1483P
2000 L 7404-1453F
3000 L 7404-1443D
Cubical filtered product design with Allegro film.
Volume Product code
50 L 7404-1444F
100 L 7404-1451Y
200 L 7404-1401R
400 L 7404-1401T
650 L 7404-1452E
1000 L 7404-1444L
1500 L 7404-1483H
2000 L 7404-1453E
Magnetic Mixer standard SUS
(including SU pH and conductivity probes)
Volume Product code
50 L 4404-2482Z